
KG/MT
FİYAT

TL/km
KG/MT

KESİT

mm
2

FİYAT

TL/km

102 750 3x16+10 7,400

124 2,061 850 3x25+16 11,035

190 2,789 980 3x35+16 13,356

230 3,516 1.330 3x50+25 17,745

290 4,789 1.750 3x70+35 24,000

380 6,441 2.300 3x95+50 32,460

490 8,370 2.800 3x120+70 40,900

580 10,041 3.300 3x150+70 48,160

720 12,221 4.150 3x185+95 60,280

880 15,121 5.150 3x240+120 76,970

1.100 19,595 6.070 3x300+150 95,000

1.300 24,300 460 4x10 5,943

348 4,004 640 4x16 8,004

458 5,188 820 4x25 12,364

696 7,388 1.100 4x35 15,685

867 9,490 1.480 4x50 20,550

1.165 12,853 1.980 4x70 27,740

405 4,850 2.600 4x95 36,660

523 6,719 3.100 4x120 45,425

784 9,690 3.800 4x150 55,380

984 12,133 4.700 4x185 69,500

1.322 15,660 6.900 4x240 89,400

1.676 21,151 7.950 4x300 110,000

2.278 28,700 545 5x10 7,514

2.664 35,620 730 5x16 10,306

3.304 44,863

4.053 54,640

5.289 70,760

YAVV KABLOLAR FİYAT LİSTESİ
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2

1x10

1x16

1x25

1x35

1x50

1x70

1x95

1x120

1x150

1x185

1x240

1x300

2x10

2x16

2x25

2x35

2x50

3x10

3x16

3x25

3x35

3x50

3x70

Bes Kablo İnş. Turz. San. Tic. A.Ş.

Adres : SelvilitepeOsb Mah.OSB 2009 Cad. No: 1/1A Turgutlu / MANİSA

Tel : +90 236 312 12 42    e-mail : info@beskablo.com.tr    FAX : +90 236 312 12 40

3x95

3x120

3x150

3x185

3x240

mailto:info@beskablo.com.tr
mailto:info@beskablo.com.tr
mailto:info@beskablo.com.tr
mailto:info@beskablo.com.tr
mailto:info@beskablo.com.tr
mailto:info@beskablo.com.tr


KG/MT
FİYAT

USD/TON
KG/MT ÜRÜN İSMİ

FİYAT

USD/TON

57,8 7,420 107,8 SWALLOW 6,455

72,8 7,364 216,2 RAWEN 6,348

146,4 7,271 343,9 PIGEON 6,348

116,8 7,259 972,8 HAWK 6,511

184,4 7,218

232,5 7,218

294 7,218
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PANSY

ASTER

PHLOX

OXLIP
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AAC-ACSR İLETKENLER FİYAT LİSTESİ

ÜRÜN İSMİ

ROSE

LILY

POPPY
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